
    PASSAIC COUNTY ASSESSORS

1.  Bloomingdale Borough Brian Townsend 973-838-7426 101 Hamburg Tpke.
     Bfmtown@aol.com Fax 838-5115             Bloomingdale, NJ 07403

2.  Clifton City Jack Whiting 973-470-5838 900 Clifton Ave
      JWHITING@CLIFTONNJ.ORG Fax 470-5923 Clifton, NJ 07013

 
3.  Haledon Borough Brian Townsend      973-942-6538 Ext 131   510 Belmont Ave
     Bfmtown@aol.com Fax 790-4781   Haledon, NJ 07508

4.  Hawthorne Borough Tim Henderson 973-427-1169 445 Lafayette Ave
      TAX17@BERGEN.ORG Fax 427-2819 Hawthorne, NJ 07506

 
5.  Little Falls Township Richard Hamilton 973-256-0272 225 Main St.
      Rhamilton@LFNJ.com  Fax 256-8017 Little Falls, NJ 07424    

   Dliscio@LFNJ.com 
 

6.  North Haledon Borough Tim Henderson 973-427-7520 103 Overlook Ave
TAX17@BERGEN.ORG Fax 427-1846 North Haledon, NJ 07508

 
7.  Passaic City Thomas Poalillo 973-365-5542 330 Passaic St.
     thomaspoalilloassessor@cityofpassaicnj.gov Fax 365-5541 Passaic, NJ 07055

8.  Paterson City Charles Parmelli 973-321-1380 155 Market St       
rmarra@patersonnj.gov        Richard Marra  Fax 321-1381 Paterson, NJ 07505

 
9.  Pompton Lakes Borough Michael Barker       973-835-0143 Ext 231 25 Lenox Ave
      assessor@pomptonlakesgov.com Fax 835-0958 Pompton Lakes, NJ 07442

 
10. Prospect Park Borough Rose Farrell 973-790-7902 Ext 517  106 Brown Ave
       rmsf05@yahoo.com Fax 790-6632    Prospect Park, NJ 07508

11. Ringwood Borough Rich Motyka 973-475-7118 60 Margaret King Ave
        rmotyka@ringwoodnj.net Fax 962-6028 Ringwood, NJ 07456

 
12. Totowa Borough Curt Masklee 973-956-1007 537 Totowa Rd.
        curt@jackmaskleeinc.com   Fax 956-5668 Totowa, NJ 07512

13. Wanaque Borough Brian Townsend    973-839-3000 Ext 7130 579 Ringwood Ave
       Bfmtown@aol.com Fax 839-4959 Wanaque, NJ 07465

14. Wayne Township Dorothy Kreitz     973-694-1800 Ext 3226 475 Valley Rd.
        KreitzD@waynetownship.com Fax 694-7004 Wayne, NJ 07470

 
15. West Milford Township Brian Townsend 973-728-2870 1480 Union Valley Rd
        Taxassessor@westmilford.org Fax 728-2877 West Milford, NJ 07480

 
16. Woodland Park Borough Tim Henderson      973-345-8100 Ext 212 5 Brophy Lane
        TAX17@BERGEN.ORG          Fax 345-7583 Woodland Park, NJ 07424
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